
Estonia
 Market size (GW)

1997: 0 MW

1998: 0 MW

1999: 0 MW

2000: 0 MW

2001: 0 MW

2002: 2 MW

2003: 4 MW

2004: 22 MW

2005: 33 MW

2006: 33 MW

2007: 59 MW

2008: 78 MW

2009: 142 MW

2010: 149 MW

2011: 184 MW

2012: 269 MW

2013: 280 MW

2014: 303 MW

2015: 303 MW

2016: 310 MW

2017: 310 MW

2018: 310 MW

2019: 320 MW

2020: 320 MW

2021: 320 MW

2022: 320 MW

2023: 376 MW

 Wind Energy Associations

Estonian Wind Power Association (EWPA)

 WTG manufacturers

Eleon (active)

 Main actors

Enefit Green

Eesti Energia AS

Sunly OU

OU Utilitas

Eleon AS

Baltic Workboats

Saare Wind Energy OU

Tuuleenergia OU

Tuuletraal OU

Five Wind Energy

BaltCap

OU Baltic Wind Energy

OU Green Electric

OU Rotorline

Sangla Turvas AS

Skinest Energia AS

Stacey OU

Saaremaa Roheenergia

AS Telewind
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